
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stark Regional Campus – Participating Vendors 
Oct. 2, 2014 

AFLAC Be Well Solutions KSU HR Outreach The Standard 
Airport Fast Park/ 
Park Place 

Delta Dental of OH Lincoln Financial TIAA/CREF 

Anthem BC/BS FlexSave Medical Mutual Valic 

AXA Advisors IMPACT Employee 
Assist. Program 

NY Life Insurance Co  

Are you interested in learning more about retirement plans?   

Come to the 403(b) and 457 Retirement Plan Awareness Session  

October 2, 2014 from 10 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. in Main Hall Conf. Rm. #1. 

Campus Date Time Location 

Trumbull Mon., Sept. 29 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Technology Building: 113/117 

Ashtabula Tues., Sept. 30 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Blue & Gold Room 
Lake Room 

Stark Thurs., Oct. 2 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Recreation and Wellness Ctr. 

Tuscarawas Thurs., Oct. 9 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Science & Tech. Building: 107/113 
Business Conference Room A/B 

College of Podiatric 
Med. 

Fri., Oct. 10 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Quiet Study Room 

Twinsburg Academic 
Ctr. 

Mon., Oct. 13 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Executive Suites, Room 132 

Kent Tues., Oct. 14 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Kent Student Center - Ballroom 

Salem Thurs., Oct. 16 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Academic Ctr. Conference Room 
Student Lounge 

Geauga Mon., Oct. 20 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Commons/Gallery 

East Liverpool Tues., Oct. 21 Health Screenings: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Fair Hours:  9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Slak Shak 

 


